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Ministry of Health and University Health Sciences

Last name First name
Specialty or 
Accreditiation

Position Location Email

Dalaloy Ponmek MD His Excellency, Former Minister of Health Ministry of Health

Vongvichit ÊEksavang  MD His Excellency, Former Minister of Health Ministry of Health

Syhavong Bounkong MD His Excellency, Minister of Health Ministry of Health

Moungpak Phouthone MD Deputy Minister of Health Ministry of Health

Vangkonevilay Phoutone  MD Acting President University Health Sciences University of Health Sciences, Vientiane phouthonvangkonevilay@gmail.com

Mayxay Mayfong MD Vice President University Health Sciences University of Health Sciences, Vientiane mayfong@tropmedres.ac

Boupavanh Ketsomsouk MD Dean of Medicine UHS University of Health Sciences, Vientiane ketvanh@yahoo.com

Phengsavanh Alongkone MD Vice Dean Post‐graduate Education University of Health Sciences, Vientiane aithavone@gmail.com

Phimmasarn Oua MD Program Director FMS Training Program University of Health Sciences, Vientiane oua_p@yahoo.com

Sychareun Vanphanome MD, PhD  Dean Community Health Sciences Division University of Health Sciences, Vientiane vsychareun@gmail.com

Hansana Visanou MD Deputy Director Research & Educational Dev. University of Health Sciences, Vientiane visanou65@yahoo.com

Last name First name
Specialty or 
Accreditiation

Email

Hansana  Visanou MD visanou65@yahoo.com
Ormsub Senpasert  MD sandy_orm@yahoo.com
Pantavong Pednoulad MD phetnouland@yahoo.com
Phengchanh Aloundeth MD paloundeth@yahoo.com
Phimmasarn Oua MD oua_p@yahoo.com
Saysouvannavong Keosayfai MD kepsayfai@gmail.com
Senavong Phetvilay MD t_phetvillay@yahoo.com
Taikeiphithoun Chansathit MD chansathit@gmail.com
Thiphakesone Douangchak MD   thiphakesone55@gmail.com

FMS Graduate Contacts


